Dayanand Education Society's

DAYANAND COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Barshi Road, Latur (Maharashtra) Pin - 413531 PH-(02382)-223299, 223199

Website: www.dayanandpharmacy.org E-mail: dayanandpharmacy@rediffmail.com

DTE CODE -2156, PCI CODE- PCI-408 principaldcop@gmail.com

- 1) Ms. Satpute Kranti. L Faculty of Dayanand College of pharmacy, Latur completed her PhD research work "Clinical study of polyherbal formulation" at Manjara Charitable Trust's Late Babruwan Vitthalrao Kale (Manjara) Ayurved Medical College & Hospital, Latur.
- 2) Ms. Yelmate A.A Faculty of Dayanand College of Pharmacy, Latur completed her PhD research work "Antibacterial and Skin irritancy study of novel polyherbal gel formulation" at Manjara Charitable Trust's Late Babruwan Vitthalrao Kale (Manjara) Ayurved Medical College & Hospital, Latur.

IQAC Co-ordinator IQAC Co-ordinator Dayanand College Of Pharmacy Education Society

The LATUR A13531 FE A13531

PRINCIPAL
Dayanand Education Society's
Dayanand College of Pharmacy
LATUR-413531

शांजना चेरिटेबल ट्रस्ट संचलित

कें. बसुसान विवसराव काले

बार्चेद दैंचकीय महाविद्यालय व कन्णालय, लालूर

बस स्टॅंग्ड पातीमाये, गांधी मैदान, लातूर - ४९३ ५९२ अः व्यालेख-२४४६७७,२४७६७७,केवसः (०२३८२) २४४६७७

a-mail : manjamayurvad1@rediffmeil.com



esimora-(023c2) 288co2 College Core: 3466

Manjana Charitable Trust's

Late Babruwan Vitthalrao Kale Ayurved Medical College & Hospital, Latur

Behind Bus Stand, Gandhi Maldan, Latur - 413 512

달: Cottege - 244677, 247677, Fax (02382) 244677, Hospital - (02382) 244802

e-mail | manjaraeyurved1@rediffmail.com

Approved by CCIM, Ayush dept. Govt. of India, New Delhi & Govt of Maharashtra, Affiliated to Muhs, Nashik

Dr. Bhujbal M. A.

Principal Mo. 9423347467 Dr. Shan P. P.

A. O. & Floapital Superintendent, Information & Public Relation Officer Mo. 9890954138 Dr. Mulje S. V.

Vice Principal Mo. 9403013026

REE NO. BUKAMCH/LAT 81/2019

certificate

Dute: 5/2/19,

This is to certify that the research work of Ms Satpute K.L. on antiacne activity of polyherbal Cream & Facewash and skin irritation has been approved by our institutional ethical committee. This work has been successfully done.

H.O.D/Professor

Printifiel A.

Late, Babruwan Vitthaliza Kalè

Approc Madical College & Hospital Calin

मांजरा चॅरिटेबल ट्रस्ट संचलित

के. बबुवान विद्वलराव काळे

ायुर्वेद वैद्यकीय महाविद्यालय व रुग्णालय, लातूर

बस स्टॅण्ड पाठीमागे, गांधी मैदान, लातूर - ४१३ ५१२ 🕿 : कॉलेज-२४४६७७,२४७६७७,फॅक्स : (०२३८२) २४४६७७

रूग्णालय-(०२३८२) २४४८०२

College Code: 3405 e-mail: manjaraayurved1@rediffmail.com

Manjara Charitable Trust's

Late Babruwan Vitthalrao Kale

Ayurved Medical College & Hospital, Latur

Behind Bus Stand, Gandhi Maidan, Latur - 413 512

2: College - 244677, 247677, Fax (02382) 244677. Hospital - (02382) 244802

e-mail: manjaraayurved1@rediffmail.com

Approved by CCIM, Ayush dept. Govt. of India, New Delhi & Govt of Maharashtra. Affiliated to Muhs, Nashik

Dr. Mulje S. V.

Principal Mo. 9403013028,7507519367 Dr. Shah P. P.

A. O. & Hospital Superintendent, Information & Public Relation Officer Mo. 9890954138

Ref. No. BYHAMCH/Ltr./344 2020

Date: 01 10/2020

To.

Ms. Yelmate Archana Ashok,

Research scholar, Channabasweshwar College of pharmacy, Latur.

Subject: - Regarding Completion Certificate of Research Work.

Ref: - Principal Channabasweshwar college Letter 19/08/2020

This is to certify that the research work of Ms. Yelmate Archana Ashok, research scholar, Channabasweshwar college of pharmacy, Latur. on Antibacterial activity of and skin irritation effect of developed polyherbal formulation has been approved by our institutional ethics committee. This work has been successfully done. Under the guidance of Dr. Narhare Maruti T. as working MOU is their between two Institute.

Thanking You.

Late. Babyhwap Yitthairao Kalo Ayurved Medical College & Hospital, Latur.